

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No.38231 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	16.07.2026	<u>NVSK,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file reply to the counter filed by the respondent No.9. List on 20.07.2026 under the same caption. B/o. BV	Transferred to IO folder before corrections.